
 

(I) (a) Statement showing  SHAREHOLDING  PATTERN  As on – 30th June -2013 
 

Name of the Company:- Rudraksh Cap-Tech Ltd. 
Scrip Code, Name of the Scrip, Class of Security:-  511463 (BSE), Equity Shares 

Quarter Ended:- 30/06/2013 

Partly paid-up shares:- No. of partly paid-
up shares 

As a % of total 
no. of partly 
paid-up shares 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the company 

Held by promoter/ 
promoters group 

Nil Nil Nil 

Held by public Nil Nil Nil 

Total Nil Nil Nil 

Outstanding convertible 
securities:- 

No. of outstanding 
securities 

As a % of total 
No. of 
outstanding 
convertible 
securities 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the company, assuming full 
conversion of the convertible 
securities 

Held by promoter/ 
promoter group 

Nil Nil Nil 

Held by public Nil Nil Nil 

Total Nil Nil Nil 

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total 
no. of warrants 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants 

Held by promoter/ 
promoter group 

Nil Nil Nil 

Held by public Nil Nil Nil 

Total Nil Nil Nil 

Total paid-up capital of 
the company assuming 
full conversion of 
warrants and convertible 
securities 

 
52,50,000 

 
Nil 

 
100.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

      



Categ
ory 
code 

Category of 
shareholder 

Numbe
r of 
Shareh
olders 

Total 
number of 

shares 

Number of 
shares held 

in 
dematerial
ized form 

Total shareholding 
as a percentage of 

total number of 
shares 

Shares 
Pledge

d or 
otherw

ise 
encum
bered 

numbe
r of 

shares 

Shares 
Pledge

d or 
otherw

ise 
encum
bered 
as a 

Percen
tage 

     As a 
percenta

ge of 
(A+B) 

As a 
percen
tage of 
(A+B) 

(A) Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group 

       

(1) Indian        

(a) Individuals / Hindu 
Undivided Family  

4 11,94,400 11,94,400 22.75 22.75 0 0 

(b) Central Government / 
State Government (s)  

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(c) Bodies Corporate 4 20,00,000 15,45,000 38.10 38.10 0 0 

(d) Financial Institutions / 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(e) Any other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A) (1) 8 31,94,400 27,39,400 60.85 60.85 0 0 

(2) Foreign        

(a) Individual (Non-
Resident Individuals / 
Foreign Individuals) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(b) Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(d) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (A) (2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group (A)= A 
(1)+ A(2) 

 
8 

 
31,94,400 

 
27,39,400 

 
60.85 

 
60.85 

 
0 

 
0 

(B) Public shareholders        

(1) Institutions        

(a) Mutual Funds / UTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(b) Financial Institutions / 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(c) Central Government / 
State Government(s) 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(d) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(f) Foreign Institutional 
Investors 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(g) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



Investors 

(h) Any Other – NRI/ OCB/ 
Banks 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(2) Non-Institutions        

(a) Bodies Corporate 1 35,400 0 00.67 00.67 0 0 

(b) Individuals 
i. Individual 

shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital up to 
Rs.1 lakh  

ii. Individual 
shareholders 
holding nominal 
share capital in 
excess of Rs.1 lakh 

 
1,017 

 
 
 
 
 
 

48 

 
13,76,400 

 
 
 
 
 
 

6,43,800 

 
35,600 

 
 
 
 
 
 

18,900 

 
26.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 

12.26 

 
26.22 

 
 
 
 
 
 

12.26 

 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
0 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0 

(c) Clearing Members  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(d) NRI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

(e) Trust 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Sub-Total (B)(2) 1,066 20,55,600 54,500 39.15 39.15 0 0 

 Total Public 
Shareholder 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 

 
1,066 

 
20,55,600 

 
54,500 

 
39.15 

 
39.15 

 
0 

 
0 

 Total (A)+(B) 1,074 52,50,000 27,93,900 100.00 100.00 0 0 

(C) Shares held by 
Custodians and against 
which Depositary 
Receipts have been 
issued  

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 GRAND TOTAL 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

1,074 52,50,000 27,93,900 100.00 100.00 0 0 

 
(I)(b)Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of 
persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group” 
 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
sharehold
er 

Number 
of shares 

Shares as a 
percentage 
of total 
number of 
shares {i.e.,  
Grand 
Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated 
in 
Statement 
at para 
(1)(a) 
above} 

Shares Pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

Details of 
Warrants 

Details of 
Convertible 
Securities 

Total Shares 
(incl. underlying 
shares assuming 
full conversion of 
warrants and 
Convertible 
Securities) as a % 
of diluted share 
capital 
As a % of Grand 
Total (A)+(B)+(C) 

Nu
mb
er 
of 

shar
es 

No of 
Warran
ts Held 

No of 
Warr
ants 
Held 

As a % 
of 

Grand 
Total 

(A)+(B)
+(C) 

Numb
er of 

shares 

No of 
Warra

nts 
Held 

No of 
Warra

nts 
Held 



1 Jolly 
Estate 
Dev. Ltd. 5,20,000 9.90 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

2 Jolly 
Merchand
ise  Ltd. 5,10,000 9.71 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

3 Jolly 
Securities 
Ltd. 4,55,000 8.67 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

4 Moon 
Securities 
Ltd. 5,15,000 9.81 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

 
 

0 

5 Arun R. 
choksi 1,30,000 2.48 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

6 
 
7 
 
8 

Kokila A. 
choksi 
Sanjay A. 
choksi 
Hitesh A. 
choksi 

31,000 
 

5,15,400 
 
 

5,18,000 

0.59 
 

9.82 
 
 

9.87 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

0 
 

0 
 
 

0 

 TOTAL 31,94,400 60.85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 
(I)(c)(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares warrants, convertible securities) of 

persons belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of 
shares 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
sharehold
er 

Number of 
shares 

Shares as 
a 
percentag
e of total 
number 
of shares 
{i.e.,  
Grand 
Total 
(A)+(B)+(C
) 
indicated 
in 
Statemen
t at para 
(1)(a) 
above} 

Shares Pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

Details of 
Warrants 

Details of 
Convertible 
Securities 

Total Shares 
(incl. 
underlying 
shares 
assuming full 
conversion 
of warrants 
and 
Convertible 
Securities) as 
a % of 
diluted share 
capital 

As a % of 
Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

Num
ber 
of 

share
s 

No of 
Warrants 

Held 

No of 
Warr
ants 
Held 

As a % 
of 

Grand 
Total 

(A)+(B)
+(C) 

Numbe
r of 

shares 

No of 
Warran
ts Held 

No of 
Warra

nts 
Held 

1 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

2 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

3 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

4 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

5 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

6 - - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Total - - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
  



 (I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares warrants, convertible securities) of 
persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of 
the total number of shares 

 
Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
sharehold
er 

Number of 
shares 

Shares as 
a 
percentag
e of total 
number 
of shares 
{i.e.,  
Grand 
Total 
(A)+(B)+(C
) 
indicated 
in 
Statemen
t at para 
(1)(a) 
above} 

Shares Pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

Details of 
Warrants 

Details of 
Convertible 
Securities 

Total Shares 
(incl. 
underlying 
shares 
assuming full 
conversion of 
warrants and 
Convertible 
Securities) as a 
% of diluted 
share capital 

As a % of 
Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

Num
ber 
of 

share
s 

No of 
Warrants 

Held 

No of 
Warr
ants 
Held 

As a % 
of 

Grand 
Total 

(A)+(B)
+(C) 

Numbe
r of 

shares 

No of 
Warran
ts Held 

No of 
Warra

nts 
Held 

 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 
 (I)(d) Statement showing details of Locked-in Shares 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of shareholder Number of 
locked-in 
shares 

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total 
number of shares {i.e.,  Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para 
(1)(a) above} 

1 Jolly Estate Dev. Ltd. 5,20,000 9.90 

2 Jolly Merchandise  Ltd. 5,10,000 9.71 

3 Jolly Securities Ltd. 4,55,000 8.67 

4 Moon Securities Ltd. 5,15,000 9.81 

5 Arun R. Choksi 1,30,000 2.48 

6 Kokila A. Choksi 31,000 0.59 

7 Sanjay A. Choksi  5,15,400 9.82 

8 Hitesh A. Choksi 5,18,000 9.87 

 TOTAL 31,94,400 60.85 

 
(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Type of Outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc) 

Number 
of 
Outstand
ing DRs 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
Outstanding 
DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs 
as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e.,  Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 
indicated in Statement at para 
(1)(a) above} 

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 

 TOTAL N.A. N.A. N.A. 

 
  



(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in 
excess of 1% of the total number of shares 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of 
the DR 
Holder 

Type of Outstanding DR 
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc) 

Number of 
shares 
underlying 
Outstanding 
DRs 

Shares underlying outstanding DRs 
as a percentage of total number of 
shares {i.e.,  Grand Total 
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement 
at para (1)(a) above} 

     

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A. 

 Total N.A. N.A. N.A. 

 


